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16-03-2020 

 
E-Procurement Corrigendum Notice 

 
In reference of tender for the Differential Scanning Calorimeter (DSC) for the Department of Polymer 

Science dated 31/01/2020, the date and time for the bid submission and bid opening has been extended 

as per the details mentioned below: 
 
 Previous Revised 
Tender Reference  
 

Bid submission 
End date and 
time 

 

Bid 
opening 
date and 
time 

 

Bid 
submission 
End date and 
time 

Bid opening 
date and time 

Procure/BCAS/Polymer/ 
DSC/2019-20/01 16/03/2020, 

1030hrs 
17/03/2020, 

1030hrs 
19/03/2020, 

1030hrs 
20/03/2020, 

1030hrs CPP Tender ID: 1030hrs 
2020_DU_539340_1 

 
 

All other terms and conditions of the tender shall remain same. 
 
 
Yours truly, 
 
 
 
(Dr. Balaram Pani) 
Principal 


