

BHASKARACHARYA COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES (University of Delhi) Sector – 2, Phase – 1, Dwarka, New Delhi – 110075, Phone- 011-25087597 Website:http://www.bcas.du.ac.in, Email: bhaskaracharya.college@gmail.com

16-03-2020

E-Procurement Corrigendum Notice

In reference of tender for the Differential Scanning Calorimeter (DSC) for the Department of Polymer Science dated 31/01/2020, the date and time for the bid submission and bid opening has been extended as per the details mentioned below:

	Previous		Revised	
Tender Reference	Bid submission	Bid	Bid	Bid opening
	End date and	opening	submission	date and time
	time	date and	End date and	
		time	time	
Procure/BCAS/Polymer/				
DSC/2019-20/01	16/03/2020,	17/03/2020,	19/03/2020,	20/03/2020,
CPP Tender ID: 1030hrs	1030hrs	1030hrs	1030hrs	1030hrs
2020_DU_539340_1				

All other terms and conditions of the tender shall remain same.

Yours truly,

(Dr. Balaram Pani) Principal